
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Price Description

1972 Chevy Custom/10 deluxe pickup w/350 auto

1980 CHEVY CAPRIS CLASSIC 4 DR SEDAN

2003 DODGE RAM B 1500 VAN CONVERSION

PRESSURE WASHER

WOOD SPLITTER

CRAFTSMAN ROTO TILLER

ANVIL

ANTIQUE COOK STOVE

MILLER WELDER

CHAIN SAW

ENGINE DRIVEN WASHING MACHINE

STHIL CHAINSAW

SNOW SHOES

QUEEN  SEWING MACHINE IN OAK CABINET

POST VISE

20+ ANTIQUE MODEL TOYS

$120.00 - ANTIQUE TONKA TOY

$5.00 - MODEL TRACTORS AND CARS

$38.00

11 MODEL TRAIN SETS

$100.00

$25.00

$56.00

Charles Morris Estate and Guest Consignors

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Mueller Civic Center, Hot Springs, South Dakota

$7,000.00

$1,900.00

$150.00

$140.00

$125.00

$120.00

$100.00

$100.00

$850.00

$380.00

$250.00

$250.00

$175.00

$175.00

$100.00

HIGH

LOW

AVE

HIGH

LOW

AVE



Description

BUD LIGHT HAPPY HOUR NEON LIGHT

BUD LIGHT NEON BAR LIGHT

BULL HORNS BEER SIGN

BUDWISER RACE CAR HOOD

BUDWISER BAR LIGHT

COORS LIGHT NEON SIGN

WINSTON LIGHT

BUD LIGHT HANGING POOL LIGHT

SCHMIDT BAR LIGHT

HAMMS BAR LIGHT

COORS LIGHT NEON SIGN

COORS LIGHT NEON SIGN

BUD ICE NEON SIGN

ST PAULI GIRL NEON SIGN

LA BEER NEON SIGN

BAR LIGHT

RAILWAY EXPRESS NEON SIGN

$80.00

$110.00

$120.00

$50.00

$80.00

$100.00

$60.00

$110.00

$15.00

$30.00

$120.00

$80.00

$50.00

Price

$140.00

$30.00

$50.00

$80.00


