Sale:	Charles Morris Estate and Guest Consignors
Date:	Thursday, October 13, 2016
Location:	Mueller Civic Center, Hot Springs, South Dakota

Price	Description
\$7,000.00	1972 Chevy Custom/10 deluxe pickup w/350 auto
\$1,900.00	1980 CHEVY CAPRIS CLASSIC 4 DR SEDAN
\$850.00	2003 DODGE RAM B 1500 VAN CONVERSION
\$380.00	PRESSURE WASHER
\$250.00	WOOD SPLITTER
\$250.00	CRAFTSMAN ROTO TILLER
\$175.00	ANVIL
\$175.00	ANTIQUE COOK STOVE
\$150.00	MILLER WELDER
\$140.00	CHAIN SAW
\$125.00	ENGINE DRIVEN WASHING MACHINE
\$120.00	STHIL CHAINSAW
\$100.00	SNOW SHOES
\$100.00	QUEEN SEWING MACHINE IN OAK CABINET
\$100.00	POST VISE
	20+ ANTIQUE MODEL TOYS
HIGH	\$120.00 - ANTIQUE TONKA TOY
LOW	\$5.00 - MODEL TRACTORS AND CARS
AVE	\$38.00
	11 MODEL TRAIN SETS
HIGH	\$100.00
LOW	\$25.00
AVE	\$56.00



Price	Description
\$140.00	BUD LIGHT HAPPY HOUR NEON LIGHT
\$30.00	BUD LIGHT NEON BAR LIGHT
\$50.00	BULL HORNS BEER SIGN
\$80.00	BUDWISER RACE CAR HOOD
\$15.00	BUDWISER BAR LIGHT
\$30.00	COORS LIGHT NEON SIGN
\$120.00	WINSTON LIGHT
\$80.00	BUD LIGHT HANGING POOL LIGHT
\$50.00	SCHMIDT BAR LIGHT
\$50.00	HAMMS BAR LIGHT
\$80.00	COORS LIGHT NEON SIGN
\$100.00	COORS LIGHT NEON SIGN
\$60.00	BUD ICE NEON SIGN
\$110.00	ST PAULI GIRL NEON SIGN
\$80.00	LA BEER NEON SIGN
\$110.00	BAR LIGHT
\$120.00	RAILWAY EXPRESS NEON SIGN

